
Wisconsin Lutheran College 
Student Success Center Tutoring Schedule – Spring 2024 

Subject Day Time Tutor Email 

Accounting & Finance Sun 
Tues, Thurs 

7:30-9:30pm LO28 
7:00-9:00pm LO28 

Jacob Sordahl jacob.sordahl@mail.wlc.edu 

Anatomy & Physiology  Wed 
Thurs 

7:00-10:00pm 
3:30-6:30pm 

Elizabeth Farley elizabeth.farley@mail.wlc.edu 

Biology Mon, Wed 
Sun, Tues, Thurs 

By Appointment 
7:30-9:30 WALI 

Vincent Brim vincent.brim@mail.wlc.edu 

Mon, Thurs 3:30-5:30pm Samuel Wietrzny samuel.wietrzny@mail.wlc.edu 

BUS 201 &  
Micro/ Macro Economics  

Mon, Wed 
Thurs 

7:00-9:00pm 
9:00-10:00pm 

Ethan Howe ethan.howe@mail.wlc.edu 

Calculus Sun, Tues 
Wed 

7:00-9:00pm 
3:00-5:00pm 

Emily Buch emily.buch@mail.wlc.edu 

Mon, Thurs 3:30-5:30pm Samuel Wietrzny samuel.wietrzny@mail.wlc.edu 

Mon, Thurs 7:00-9:00pm Alyssa Ebeling alyssa.ebeling@mail.wlc.edu 

Chemistry Sun, Thurs 7:30-9:30pm WALI Elizabeth Eilertson elizabeth.eilertson@mail.wlc.edu 

Mon 
Tues 

6:30-9:30pm 
7:30-9:30pm WALI 

Rebekah Luckwaldt  rebekah.luckwaldt@mail.wlc.edu 

Mon 
Tues 
Wed 

3:30-6:30pm 
4:00-7:00pm 
6:00-8:00pm 

Alecia Neumann alecia.neumann@mail.wlc.edu 

Communications Tues, Thurs 6:00-8:00pm  Jonathan 
Kannenberg 

jonathan.kannenberg@mail.wlc.edu 

Computer Science Mon, Wed 3:30-6:30pm Luke Guldberg luke.guldberg@mail.wlc.edu 

Criminal Justice 350 Tues 
Wed 

4:30-6:00pm LOO2 
6:00-10:00pm LOO2 

Madison 
Chestolowski 

Madison.chestolowski@mail.wlc.edu 

Education   Sun, Tues, Thurs 7:30-9:30pm WALI Lydia Drake lydia.drake@mail.wlc.edu 

History Tues, Thurs 6:00-8:00pm  Amanda Krause amanda.krause@mail.wlc.edu 

Music Mon, Wed 
Tues 

5:00-8:00pm 
6:00-9:00pm 

Elisa Hatton elisa.hatton@mail.wlc.edu 

Nursing Mon 
Wed 
Thurs 

6-8pm (LAB) 8-10pm 
(LIBRARY) 
3:30pm-4:30pm (LAB) 
6:00pm-9:00pm 

Miriam Snyder miriam.snyder@mail.wlc.edu 

Neuroscience 
&Neuroanatomy 

Sun, Tues, Thurs 7:30-9:30pm WALI Vincent Brim vincent.brim@mail.wlc.edu 

Organic Chemistry 2 
 

Mon, Wed 3:30-5:30pm  Isabel Lee isabel.wadell@mail.wlc.edu 

Organizational Tutor Wed + by appt.  7:30-9:30 pm Autumn Przybyla autumn.przybyla@mail.wlc.edu 

By appointment By appointment Lydia Drake lydia.drake@mail.wlc.edu 

Physics Sun, Tues, Thurs 7:30-9:30pm WALI Ezekiel Micheel ezekiel.micheel@mail.wlc.edu 

PSY 101 Tues, Thurs 6:30-8:00pm Alexa Jopling alexa.jopling@mail.wlc.edu 

PSY 120 By appointment By appointment Karina Qualmann karina.qualmann@mail.wlc.edu 

PSY 315 Sun, Tues, Thurs 7:30-9:30pm WALI Izzy Hawley isabelle.hawley@mail.wlc.edu 

Sports & Exercise Science Sun, Tues, Thurs 7:30-9:30pm WALI August Davis august.davis@mail.wlc.edu 

Statistics Sun, Tues, Thurs 
Sun, Tues, Thurs 

4:30-6:30pm  
7:30-9:30pm WALI 

Alyssa Bivens 
Marin Schibbelhut 

alyssa.bivens@mail.wlc.edu 
marin.schibbelhut@mai.wlc.edu 

Theology Wed 7:30pm-9:00pm Vicars   

Writing Mon, Tues, Wed, 
Thurs Sun 

4:30pm-10:00pm 
6:00pm-10:00pm 

Various Use the QR code in the library to schedule an 
appointment 

**For times labeled WALI, tutors can be found over in the campus center dining area** 
If you have any questions please email Lydia.drake@mail.wlc.edu 


